

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
/2013

No(s). 23788

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.
r(s)

Petitione

VERSUS

AMRISH SHARMA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and interim relief and office report)

Date : 20/01/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for substitution of respondent No.29 be filed
within three weeks' time.

the Respondent Nos.1 to 28, 30 to 34 have not filed
counter affidavit, despite last opportunity having
been granted. As such, further opportunity is declined.

List again on 1.4.2016.

KOTWAL)

(PAWAN DEV

Signature Not Verified

Registr

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2016.01.20
17:35:39 IST
Reason: